Golden Plains USD #316
2014-2015 Activities Schedule

High School Volleyball
Sept 2 Logan/Triplains-Brewster Tri/Brew 4:00 pm
Sept 9 Tribune/Tripl-Brews/Heartland Tribune 4:00 pm
Sept 13 Gove County Classic Grainfield 9:00 am
Sept 16  Healy/Heartland/Tribune Rexford 4:00 pm
Sept 23 Quinter/Cheylin/Heartland Colby 4:00 pm
Sept 27  Weskan/Wallace County Rexford 1:00 pm
Oct 7 Northern Valley/Triplains-Brewster Rexford 4:00 pm
Oct 11 Hill City Tournament Hill City 8:30 am
Oct 14 Dighton/Trego/Wheatland-Grinnell Wakeeney 4:00 pm
Oct 18 WKLL Tournament Grainfield 9:00 am
Oct 25 Sub-State tbd tbd
10/31-11/1 State Hays tbd
High School Football
Sept 5 Logan/Palco Rexford 7:00 pm
Sept 12 Northern Valley Almena 7:00 pm
Sept 19  Wheatland/Grinnell Grainfield 7:00 pm
Sept 26  Triplains/Brewster Rexford 7:00 pm
Oct 3 Greeley County Tribune 7:00 pm
Oct 10  Weskan Rexford 7:00 pm
Oct 17  Wallace County Rexford 7:00 pm
Oct24 Hoxie Rexford 7:00 pm
Oct30 Cheylin Bird City 7:00 pm
Bi-District/Playoffs tbd tbd
Middle School Football/Volleyball
Sept4  Cheylin Rexford 4:00/5:30
Sept 11 Triplains/Brewster Rexford 4:00/5:30
Sept 18 Logan/Damar Rexford 4:00/5:30
Sept 22 Atwood/Oberlin VB Only @ Rexford 4:00
Sept 25 Cheylin Bird City 4:00/5:30
Oct 2 Triplains/Brewster Tri/Brew 4:00/5:30
Oct 9 N. Valley/W. Plains Rexford 4:00/5:30
Oct 16  Grinnell/Wheatland Grinnell 4:00/5:30
Oct23  WKLL VB Tournament Grinnell 10:00 am
High School Basketball
Dec5  Western Plains Rexford 6:30 pm
Dec 9-13 Castle Rock Tourn. Quinter tbd
Dec 19 Weskan Weskan 6:30 pm
Jan 9 Triplains/Brewster Rexford 6:30 pm
Jan 10  St. Francis Rexford tbd
Jan 13 Logan Logan 6:30 pm
Jan 16  Palco Palco 6:30 pm
Jan20  Cheylin McDonald 6:30 pm
Jan 23 Northern Valley Rexford 6:30 pm
Jan 27  Quinter Quinter 6:30 pm
Feb 2-7 WKLL Tourn. Wheatland/ tbd
Colby
Feb 10  Hill City Hill City 6:30 pm
Feb 13  Healy Rexford 6:30 pm
Feb 17  Triplains/Brewster Winona 6:30 pm
Feb 20 Wheatland/Grinnell Grainfield 6:30 pm
Feb27 Cheylin Rexford 6:30 pm
Mar 2-7 Sub-State tbd tbd
Mar 11-14 State Tournament Hays tbd
High School Forensics
Jan 17 Colby Inv. 8:00 am
Jan31  Hill City Inv. 8:00 am
Feb 7 Norton Inv. 8:00 am
Feb 14  Oberlin Inv. 8:00 am
Mar 7  Ellis Inv. 8:00 am
Apr8  WKLL @ Northern Valley 10:00 am
May 2  State Festival/Champs @ Salina tbd

Nov 14-15
Nov 20
Nov 25
Dec 4
Dec 18
Jan 5

Jan 8

Jan 22

Jan 29
Feb 5

Middle School Basketball

Pre-Season Tourney
Logan
Triplains/Brewster
Damar

Northern Valley
Western Plains
Cheylin

Healy
Grinnell/Wheatland
Weskan

Feb 12 & 14 WKLL Tournament

Oct 20
Oct 27
Nov 10
Jan 19
Feb 2

Feb 18

Oct 20
Nov 3
Nov 10
Nov 20
Nov 24
Dec 8
Jan 19
Jan 21
Jan 29
Feb 14

Apr 10
Apr 14
Apr 17
Apr 24
May 1
May 5
May 8
May 15
May 22
May 29-30

Apr9
Apr 17
May 1
May 7
May 12

Cheylin

Golden Plains
Rawlins County
Brewster
Grinnell/Wheatland
WKLL

Brewster
Logan
Rexford
Rexford
Almena
Rexford
Rexford
Rexford
Grinnell
Weskan
Brewster

Bird City
Rexford
Atwood
Brewster
Grinnell
Heartland

tbd
4:00 pm
4:00 pm
4:00 pm
4:00 pm
4:00 pm
4:00 pm
4:00 pm
4:00 pm
4:00 pm

tbd

Middle School Scholar’s Bowl

5:00 pm
4:00 pm
4:00 pm
1:30 pm
2:00 pm

12:00 pm

High School Scholar’s Bowl

Rawlins County Atwood
Golden Plains Rexford
Triplains Winona
Goodland Goodland
Wallace County Sharon Spgs.
Colby Colby
Brewster Brewster
WKLL Rexford
Regionals tbd
State tbd
High School Track
Tribune Inv. Tribune
Triplains Inv. Colby
Northern Valley Inv.  Logan
Oakley Inv. Oakley
Quinter Inv. Quinter
Logan Inv. Logan
Colby Inv. Colby
WKLL Logan
1A Regionals Hays
1A State Wichita

Middle School Track

Weskan Inv. Cheyenne Wells, CO
Northern Valley Logan

Quinter Quinter

Logan Logan

WKLL Logan

All times and dates subject to change.
Check the school website for updates

http://www.usd316.k12 ks.us

4:00 pm
4:00 pm
3:30 pm
5:00 pm
3:00 pm
4:00 pm
4:30 pm

12:00 pm

tbd
tbd

3:00 pm
10:30 am
3:00 pm
3:00 pm
3:00 pm
3:00 pm
3:00 pm
3:00 pm
3:00 pm

TBD

11:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am



